A}
_/l\_ INTERIOR DOOR COLLECTION - Wood Stile & Rail Doors
woodgrain doors

Knotty Alder Knotty Alder Oak Oak Oak Oak
2 Panel 2 Panel Arch Top 3 Panel 2 Panel Arched Top 4 Panel 6 Panel
Arch Top Planked Raised Panel Mission - Flat Panel Raised Panel Raised Panel Raised Panel
Single Hip Single Hip Single Hip

Radiata Pine Radiata Pine, Radiata Pine Knotty Pme Cabin-Knotty Pine  Cabin-Knotty Pine

Pantry Oak, Primed 6 Panel 2 Panel 6 Panel Raised Panel 2 Panel
(No Bifold Available) 15-Lite TDL Raised Panel Arch Top Planked Single Hip Arched Top Planked
(No Bifold Available) Single Hip (No Bifold Available) ~ (No Bifold Available) ~ (No Bifold Available)

Prefinished Hardboard Doors

MASONITE,,

1-3/8” Hollow Core
(Matching Bifolds
Available)

Actual Colors May Vary

Pine, Primed Pine Oak, Birch, Flush
Full Louvered Half Louvered or Lauan Imperial Oak Finish
(Primed Available) Full Louvered Bifold (Oak Shown) / |

1-1/8” MID~AM
Prefinish Service Available. /\l

©Copyright 2020 Mid-Am Building Supply, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Mid-Am, Mid-Am Building Supply, the Mid-Am logo and the
Mid-Am Star logo are registered trademarks of Mid-Am Building Supply, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries « IDC0720WD



PINE STILE & RAIL

110 | 20

22 | 24

26

2-8

2-10

30

20 | 26

2-8

BIFOLD

30

40

50

6-0

RADIATA PINE 6 PANEL
RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP

1-1/8"

1-3/8"

KNOTTY PINE 2 PANEL
ARCH TOP PLANKED*

1-3/8"

CABIN KNOTTY PINE 2 PANEL
STAVED ARCH TO PLANK*

1-3/8"

CABIN KNOTTY PINE 6 PANEL
RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP*

1-3/8"

RADIATA PINE PANTRY*

1-3/8"

PINE HALF LOUVERED

1-1/8”

1-3/8"

PINE FULL LOUVERED

1-1/8”

1-3/8"

PRIMED PINE STILE & RAIL

1-0 | 1-2 | 1-3 | 1-4

&

1-10 | 2-0

2-0

| 5-0

6-0

PRIMED PINE FULL LOUVERED

1-3/8"

PRIMED PINE FRENCH 15 LITE
TRUE DIVIDED LITE*

1-3/8"

KNOTTY ALDER STILE & RAIL

10 |12 ] 13| 14

&

[=]

110 | 20

2-0

| 30

| 50

6-0

KNOTTY ALDER 2 PANEL
ARCH TOP RAISED PANEL

1-3/8"

1-3/4"

KNOTTY ALDER 2 PANEL
ARCH TOP PLANKED

1-3/8"

1-3/4"

1-3/8"

1-3/4"

OAK STILE & RAIL

10 | 12| 13 | 14

&

[=]

110 | 20

OAK 6 PANEL RAISED PANEL
SINGLE HIP

1-3/8"

X

OAK 2 PANEL ARCH TOP
RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP

1-3/8"

OAK 4 PANEL RAISED PANEL
SINGLE HIP

1-3/8"

OAK 3 PANEL MISSION
FLAT PANEL

1-3/8"

OAK FRENCH 15 LITE
TRUE DIVIDED LITE*

1-3/8"

X

X

WOOD FLUSH

10 | 12 | 13 | 14

[+ ]

110 | 2.0

20

| 28

[ 20 ]

40

6-0

BIRCH WOOD FLUSH

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-314"

HIC

SIC

SIC

LAUAN WOOD FLUSH

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/4”

HIC

SIC

SIC

OAK WOOD FLUSH

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-3/4”

HIC

SIC

s/c

X

X

X

PREFINISHED FLUSH

1-0 | 1-2 | 1-3 | 1-4

| 1-6 | 1-8 |1-10| 2-0 |

22 | 24 | 2-6 | 28 |2-10| 30

IMPERIAL OAK
PREFINISHED FLUSH

1-3/8"

1-3/8"

1-34"

HIC

SIC

siC

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

*No Bifold Available

SPECIAL ORDER - Please allow additional lead time.




