



Knotty Alder 2 Panel Arch Top Planked



Knotty Alder 2 Panel Arch Top Raised Panel



Oak 3 Panel Mission - Flat Panel



INTERIOR DOOR COLLECTION - Wood Stile & Rail Doors

Oak 2 Panel Arched Top Raised Panel Single Hip



Oak 4 Panel Raised Panel Single Hip



Oak 6 Panel Raised Panel Single Hip



Radiata Pine Pantry (No Bifold Available)



Radiata Pine, Oak, Primed 15-Lite TDL (No Bifold Available)



Radiata Pine 6 Panel Raised Panel Single Hip



Knotty Pine 2 Panel Arch Top Planked (No Bifold Available)



Cabin-Knotty Pine 6 Panel Raised Panel Single Hip (*No Bifold Available*)





Prefinish Service Available.

©Copyright 2020 Mid-Am Building Supply, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Mid-Am, Mid-Am Building Supply, the Mid-Am logo and the Mid-Am Star logo are registered trademarks of Mid-Am Building Supply, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries • IDC0720WD

1-1/8"

Panel 2 Panel Arched Top Planked (No Bifold Available)

MID

	PASSAGE												BIFOLD											
PINE STILE & RAIL				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
RADIATA PINE 6 PANEL	1-1/8"		6'8"														·	х	х	Х	х	х	Х	х
RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP	1-3/8"		6'8"	х	Х	х	х	х	Х	х	х	х	х	х	Х	х	х							
KNOTTY PINE 2 PANEL ARCH TOP PLANKED*	1-3/8°		6'8"					х			х		х	х	х		х							
CABIN KNOTTY PINE 2 PANEL STAVED ARCH TO PLANK*	1-3/8"		6'8"					х			х		х	х	х		х							
CABIN KNOTTY PINE 6 PANEL RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP*	1-3/8"		6'8"					х			х		х	х	х		х							
RADIATA PINE PANTRY*	1-3/8"		6'8"								х		х	х	х		х							
PINE HALF LOUVERED	1-1/8"		6'8"															х	х		х	х	х	х
	1-3/8"		6'8"																					
PINE FULL LOUVERED	1-1/8"		6'8"															х	х		х	Х	Х	х
	1-3/8"		6'8"					Х	Х		Х		Х	Х	Х		Х							
PRIMED PINE STILE & RAIL				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
PRIMED PINE FULL LOUVERED	1-3/8"		6'8"								х			х	х		х							
PRIMED PINE FRENCH 15 LITE TRUE DIVIDED LITE*	1-3/8"		6'8"										х	х	Х		х							
KNOTTY ALDER STILE & RAIL				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
KNOTTY ALDER 2 PANEL ARCH TOP RAISED PANEL	1-3/8"		6'8"					x			х		х	х	Х		х							
	1-3/4"		6'8"												Х		х							
KNOTTY ALDER 2 PANEL ARCH TOP PLANKED	1-3/8"		6'8"					х			х		х	х	х		х							
	1-3/4"		6'8"												Х		х							
	1-3/8"		8'0"												Х		X							
	1-3/4"		8'0"														Х		. <u> </u>					
OAK STILE & RAIL				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
OAK 6 PANEL RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP	1-3/8"		6'8"				х	х	х		х		х	х	х		Х	х	х		Х	х	Х	х
OAK 2 PANEL ARCH TOP RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP	1-3/8"		6'8"				х	х			х		х	х	х		х							
OAK 4 PANEL RAISED PANEL SINGLE HIP	1-3/8"		6'8"					х			х		х	х	х		х							
OAK 3 PANEL MISSION FLAT PANEL	1-3/8"		6'8"								х		х	х	х		х							
OAK FRENCH 15 LITE TRUE DIVIDED LITE*	1-3/8"		6'8"								х			х	х		х							
WOOD FLUSH				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
BIRCH WOOD FLUSH	1-3/8"	H/C	6'8"				Х	х	Х		Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
	1-3/8"	S/C	6'8"								х		х	х	х		х							
	1-3/4"	S/C	6'8"						Х					Х	Х		х							
LAUAN WOOD FLUSH	1-3/8"	H/C	6'8"				х	х	х		х	х	х	х	х		х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х
	1-3/8"	S/C	6'8"								Х			Х	Х		х							
OAK WOOD FLUSH	1-3/4"	S/C	6'8"								X			X	X		X							
	1-3/8" 1-3/8"	H/C S/C	6'8" 6'8"				Х	Х	Х		x		x	x	x x		X X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
	1-3/8"	S/C	6'8"								^		^	x	x		x							
L													_	_				_		1				
PREFINISHED FLUSH				1-0	1-2	1-3	1-4	1-6	1-8	1-10	2-0	2-2	2-4	2-6	2-8	2-10	3-0	2-0	2-6	2-8	3-0	4-0	5-0	6-0
IMPERIAL OAK PREFINISHED FLUSH	1-3/8"	H/C	6'8"				Х	х	х		Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	1-3/8" 1-3/4"	S/C S/C	6'8" 6'8"														x							
	1-3/4	310	00														X							